Technology
LCD Vanishes When Powered Off
Mirror
Bright Reflection, True Color Accurate Reflectivity
Ideal Setting
Bathrooms
Enhanced™ Series
Vanishing Television Mirrors
© 2011 SÉURA, Inc.  Made in the U.S.A.  10/1/11
 Mirror Size LCD Recessed Model Surface Model A  B C D E F G H
 24" w x 36" h 10" LCD S-R-2436-10.3-EN-NI S-S-2436-10.3-EN-NI 24  10 8.5 5 22 26 1.5 .75
 33" w x 36" h 10" LCD S-R-3336-10.3-EN-NI S-S-3336-10.3-EN-NI 33 10  8.5 5 22 26 1.5 .75
 45" w x 36" h 10" LCD S-R-4536-10.3-EN-NI S-S-4536-10.3-EN-NI 45 10 8.5 5 22 26 1.5 .75
 24" w x 36" h 19" LCD S-R-2436-19.4-EN-NI S-S-2436-19.4-EN-NI 24  19 16 10 22 26 1.5 .75
 33" w x 36" h 19" LCD S-R-3336-19.4-EN-NI S-S-3336-19.4-EN-NI 33 19 16 10 22 26 1.5 .75
 45" w x 36" h 19" LCD S-R-4536-19.4-EN-NI S-S-4536-19.4-EN-NI 45 19 16 10 22 26 1.5 .75
Variable Dimensions (inches)SPECIFICATIONS
FRONT VIEW SURFACE MOUNT SIDE VIEW RECESSED MOUNT SIDE VIEW
10" LCD
TOP VIEW